Philips Ledinaire
wall-mounted
WL060V – for your
everyday lighting
jobs.
Ledinaire Wall-mounted WL060V
The Philips Ledinaire wall-mounted family has a reputation for simply great LED
lighting. The popular, off-the-shelf LED luminaires in this range promise Philips'

Driver failure rate at 5,000 hours 0.005 %
Initial performance (IEC compliant)
Order Code Full Product Name Initial chromaticity
Init. Corr. Colour
Temperature
Initial
luminous flux
Initial input
power
33909299 WL060V LED11S/830
PSU II WH
(0.43, 0.40) SDCM ≤5 3000 K 1100 lm 12 W
33910899 WL060V LED11S/840
PSU II WH
(0.38, 0.38) SDCM ≤5 4000 K 1100 lm 12 W
33911599 WL060V LED17S/830
PSU II WH
(0.43, 0.40) SDCM ≤5 3000 K 1700 lm 18.5 W
33912299 WL060V LED17S/840
PSU II WH
(0.38, 0.38) SDCM ≤5 4000 K 1700 lm 18.5 W
Ledinaire Wall-mounted WL060V
© 2023 Signify Holding All rights reserved. Signify does not give any representation or warranty as to the accuracy or